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HAIRDRESSING Price List
STYLING

Wet Cut

Blowdry - (above shoulder)
Blowdry - (below shoulder)
Bouncy/Creative Blowdry
Cut & Style

Restyle

Curls with straighteners

SALON OFFERS

10% discount

on Commercial Salon Only -
for all FVC staff and students
(Must show staff ID badge or student ID card)

£10.00

£8.50

£10.00

£16.00

£14.00

£16.00

£12.00



TECHNICAL SERVICES

(price inclusive of cut & style)

Full Head Colour (above shoulder)

Full Head Colour (below shoulder)

Full Head T-Bar & Flood (including toner)
Regrowth T-Bar & Flood (including tone)
Cap Highlights (including toner)

Spatula

T-Bar Foils (including toner)

Full Head Foils (including toner)

Half Head Foils (including toner)

Full Head Foil & Flood (including toner)
Half Head Foil & Flood (including toner)
Semi / Quasi (above shoulder)

Semi / Quasi (below shoulder)

Colour Correction

Toner/Glossing Service (above shoulder)
Toner/Glossing Service (below shoulder)

Conditioning Treatment

£30.00

£35.00

£50.00

£45.00

£25.00

£25.00

£35.00

£50.00

£45.00

£55.00

£50.00

£25.00

£35.00

from

£45.00

£20.00

£25.00

additional
£5.00

Colour test will be required prior to first colour treatment (48 hours - 1week before).

A skin test is required every 6 months thereafter.
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SALONS

If you wish to make an appointment for
any treatment please contact the
relevant Salon:

Falkirk 01324 403070
Alloa 01259 220 513

>

Falkirk Campus
Grangemouth Road | Falkirk | FK2 9AD

Alloa Campus
Devon Road | Alloa | FK10 1PX
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