

SALONS

HAIRDRESSING

Pricelist

FVC The Place...

HAIRDRESSING Price List

STYLING

Wet Cut	£10.00
Blowdry - (above shoulder)	£8.50
Blowdry - (below shoulder)	£10.00
Bouncy/Creative Blowdry	£16.00
Cut & Style	£14.00
Restyle	£16.00
Curls with straighteners	£12.00









SALON OFFERS

10% discount

on Commercial Salon Only for all FVC staff and students

(Must show staff ID badge or student ID card)

TECHNICAL SERVICES

(price inclusive of cut & style)

Full Head Colour (above shoulder)	£30.00
Full Head Colour (below shoulder)	£35.00
Full Head T-Bar & Flood (including toner)	£50.00
Regrowth T-Bar & Flood (including toner)	£45.00
Cap Highlights (including toner)	£25.00
Spatula	£25.00
T-Bar Foils (including toner)	£35.00
Full Head Foils (including toner)	£50.00
Half Head Foils (including toner)	£45.00
Full Head Foil & Flood (including toner)	£55.00
Half Head Foil & Flood (including toner)	£50.00
Semi / Quasi (above shoulder)	£25.00
Semi / Quasi (below shoulder)	£35.00
Colour Correction	from £45.00
Toner/Glossing Service (above shoulder)	£20.00
Toner/Glossing Service (below shoulder)	£25.00
Conditioning Treatment	additional £5.00

Colour test will be required prior to first colour treatment (48 hours - 1 week before). A skin test is required every 6 months thereafter.



SALONS

If you wish to make an appointment for any treatment please contact the relevant Salon:

Falkirk 01324 403070

Alloa 01259 220 513



Falkirk Campus Grangemouth Road | Falkirk | FK2 9AD

> Alloa Campus Devon Road | Alloa | FK10 1PX









